w

N o oA

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Position

Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant

Dir Of Community
Development

Police Captain
Police Corporal
City Manager
City Manager

County Administrator

City Attorney
Fire Deputy Chief
President, Range 0

County Counsel

Firefighter Engineer

City Attorney

Police Lieutenant
Z-Temp/Part-Time (Admin)
City Manager

Chief Med Officer/Dep Health
Off

City Manager

Battalion/Div. Chief - 56.3
Sheriff/Coroner/Pub Admin (E)
Probation Services Manager
Police Sergeant (Ba)

General Manager

Other Positions Held Employer

Vallejo
Vallejo
Fairfield

Fairfield
Vallejo
Vallejo
Fairfield

Solano County

Vacaville
Vacaville

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

Solano County

Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo

Benicia

Solano County

Vacaville
Vallejo

Solano County
Solano County
Fairfield

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Department

Police
Police

Cd - Planning And
Development

Police - Management
Police
City Manager

Cm-City Manager's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

City Attorney

Fire

County Counsel
Department

Fire

City Attorney
Police

Public Works

City Manager
Department

Health & Social
Services Department

City Manager

Fire

Sheriff's Office Dept.
Probation Department
Police Sergeants

Administration

Total Wages

$360,894
$351,339
$310,909

$310,669
$307,581
$306,919
$277,504

$273,185

$268,644
$267,113
$264,348

$262,744

$253,864
$253,453
$251,076
$247,471
$240,891

$240,280

$239,617
$238,710
$235,336
$230,440
$229,658
$228,380

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$72,323
$76,714
$65,583

$78,954
$82,218
$100,143
$22,177

$38,036

$57,923
$56,402
$59,419

$36,711

$63,201
$66,503
$95,320
$60,358
$70,827

$34,970

$62,550
$91,257
$46,647
$20,033
$72,257
$93,917



25.

26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44.
45.
46.

47.

48.
49.

50.

Dep Director H&Ss-Health
Officer

Fire Captain
Fire Chief

Psychiatrist Supervisor

City Attorney
Police Sergeant
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Chief

Public Defender

Fire Captain
Police Officer

Assistant County Administrator

Deputy Fire Chief 5%
Fire Battalion Chief
Director Of Pw

Police Chief

Battalion Chief B/A 2.5%
Psychiatrist

Chief Of Police
General Manager
Deputy Fire Chief 5%

Director Of Resources
Management

City Manager

Police Lieutenant

Psychiatrist (Board Cert)

Police Sergeant

Solano County

Vacaville
Vacaville

Solano County

Benicia
Vallejo
Vacaville
Fairfield

Solano County

Vacaville
Vallejo

Solano County

Fairfield
Vacaville
Vacaville
Fairfield
Fairfield

Solano County

Vacaville
Solano Irrigation District
Fairfield

Solano County

Fairfield

Vallejo

Solano County

Vallejo

Health & Social
Services Department

Fire
Fire

Health & Social
Services Department

City Attorney
Police

Fire

Fire Management

Public Defender
Department

Fire
Police

County Administrator's
Office

Fire Management
Fire

Public Works

Police - Management
Fire Management

Health & Social
Services Department

Police
General Manager
Fire Management

Resource Management

Cm-City Manager's
Office

Police

Health & Social
Services Department

Police

$226,504

$223,734
$223,390
$222,324

$220,122
$216,132
$215,121
$213,990
$212,684

$212,096
$212,062
$211,924

$211,554
$210,136
$208,790
$208,557
$206,997
$206,707

$204,448
$204,258
$204,115
$203,974

$203,920

$201,994
$201,763

$200,103

$33,960

$70,202
$90,527
$31,984

$54,763
$89,065
$67,671
$91.316
$32,766

$68,150
$74,074
$31,465

$87,245
$74,568
$38,924
$78,201
$83,952
$26,500

$85,436
$24,476
$96,240
$30,308

$78,458

$98,387
$28,678

$78,641



51.

52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.

58.
59.
60.
61.

62.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Z-Temp/Part-Time
(Nonmanual)

Fire Captain
Clinic Physician (Board Cert)

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Director Of Utilities
Psychiatrist (Board Cert)

Fire Battalion Chief
General Manager
Police Officer

Sta Executive Director

Director Of Finance

Judge, Superior Court

Police Captain

Fire Captain 56.3

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain
Battalion/Div. Chief - 56.3
Director Of Public Works
Fire Captain B/A 2.5%

Clinic Physician Supervisor

Fire Captain

Fire Captain B/A 2.5%
Fire Captain A/A 5%
Firefighter/Paramedic

Police Sergeant

Vallejo

Vacaville

Solano County

Vacaville
Vallejo
Vacaville

Solano County

Vacaville
Solano County Water Agency
Vallejo

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Vacaville

Solano County Superior Court

Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vacaville
Vallejo
Fairfield
Fairfield

Solano County

Vacaville
Fairfield
Fairfield
Vacaville

Vacaville

Police

Fire

Health & Social
Services Department

Fire

Police

Utilities

Health & Social
Services Department
Fire

Engineering

Police

Administration

Administrative Services

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire
Pw-Administration
Fire Management

Health & Social
Services Department

Fire
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire

Police

$199,179

$198,951
$198,754

$198,516
$197,889
$197,523
$197,286

$197,273
$197,248
$196,554
$195,715

$194,488
$193,887

$193,623
$193,121
$192,877
$192,870
$192,789
$192,753
$192,592
$191,948

$190,943
$190,565
$190,424
$188,937
$188,791

$17,028

$68,215
$26,801

$68,137
$75.829
$55,009
$26,915

$72,097
$53,800
$58,399
$66,959

$60,808
$3,587

$96,738
$81,332
$75,836
$70,042
$89,477
$67,818
$70,840
$26,666

$67,535
$72,313
$73,295
$62,270
$68,903



77.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.

88.
89.
90.

91.
92.

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.
99.
100.

Judge, Superior Court

Assistant General Manager
Police Sergeant (Ba)

Fire Captain

Police Captain

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain A/A 5%

Fire Captain

Police Captain

Chief Deputy Public Defender

Psychiatrist

Fire Captain 56.3
Police Sergeant (Ba)

Chief Deputy Public Defender

Battalion Chief B/A 5%

Director Of Human Resources

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant (Ba)
Fire Captain 56.3

Fire Captain A/A 2.5%
Psychiatrist (Board Cert)

Police Lieutenant
Senior Environmental Engineer

Police Sergeant

Solano County Superior Court

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield

Vacaville

Fairfield

Vallejo

Fairfield

Vacaville

Vacaville

Solano County

Solano County

Vallejo
Fairfield

Solano County

Fairfield

Solano County

Fairfield
Fairfield
Vallejo

Fairfield

Solano County

Vacaville
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Vacaville

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Administration

Police Sergeants

Fire

Police - Management
Police

Fire Management
Fire

Police

Public Defender
Department

Health & Social
Services Department

Fire
Police Sergeants

Public Defender
Department

Fire Management

Human Resources
Department

Police - Management
Police Sergeants

Fire

Fire Management

Health & Social
Services Department

Police
Engineering

Police

$188,761

$188,750
$188,280
$187,928
$187,614
$187,543
$187,402
$186,843
$186,676
$186,439

$186,120

$186,020
$185,756
$185,732

$185,730
$185,710

$185,691
$185,592
$184,891
$184,582
$184,316

$184,144
$183,994
$183,951

$14,723

$89,755
$75,454
$70,438
$91,485
$72,427
$70,738
$69,197
$79,288
$27,179

$29,426

$65,061
$76,760
$22,688

$85,436
$27,183

$81,891
$75,683
$70,640
$69,500
$22,704

$72,760
$54,055
$63,735



