	Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Police Lieutenant		Vallejo	Police	\$360,894	\$72,323
2.	Police Lieutenant		Vallejo	Police	\$351,339	\$76,714
3.	Dir Of Community Development		Fairfield	Cd - Planning And Development	\$310,909	\$65,583
4.	Police Captain		Fairfield	Police - Management	\$310,669	\$78,954
5.	Police Corporal		Vallejo	Police	\$307,581	\$82,218
6.	City Manager		Vallejo	City Manager	\$306,919	\$100,143
7.	City Manager		Fairfield	Cm-City Manager's Office	\$277,504	\$22,177
8.	County Administrator		Solano County	County Administrator's Office	\$273,185	\$38,036
9.	City Attorney		Vacaville	City Attorney	\$268,644	\$57,923
10.	Fire Deputy Chief		Vacaville	Fire	\$267,113	\$56,402
11.	President, Range 0		State University, CA Maritime Academy		\$264,348	\$59,419
12.	County Counsel		Solano County	County Counsel Department	\$262,744	\$36,711
13.	Firefighter Engineer		Vallejo	Fire	\$253,864	\$63,201
14.	City Attorney		Vallejo	City Attorney	\$253,453	\$66,503
15.	Police Lieutenant		Vallejo	Police	\$251,076	\$95,320
16.	Z-Temp/Part-Time (Admin)		Vallejo	Public Works	\$247,471	\$60,358
17.	City Manager		Benicia	City Manager Department	\$240,891	\$70,827
18.	Chief Med Officer/Dep Health Off		Solano County	Health & Social Services Department	\$240,280	\$34,970
19.	City Manager		Vacaville	City Manager	\$239,617	\$62,550
20.	Battalion/Div. Chief - 56.3		Vallejo	Fire	\$238,710	\$91,257
21.	Sheriff/Coroner/Pub Admin (E)		Solano County	Sheriff's Office Dept.	\$235,336	\$46,647
22.	Probation Services Manager		Solano County	Probation Department	\$230,440	\$20,033
23.	Police Sergeant (Ba)		Fairfield	Police Sergeants	\$229,658	\$72,257
24.	General Manager		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Administration	\$228,380	\$93,917

25.	Dep Director H&Ss-Health Officer	Solano County	Health & Social Services Department	\$226,504	\$33,960
26.	Fire Captain	Vacaville	Fire	\$223,734	\$70,202
27.	Fire Chief	Vacaville	Fire	\$223,390	\$90,527
28.	Psychiatrist Supervisor	Solano County	Health & Social Services Department	\$222,324	\$31,984
29.	City Attorney	Benicia	City Attorney	\$220,122	\$54,763
30.	Police Sergeant	Vallejo	Police	\$216,132	\$89,065
31.	Fire Battalion Chief	Vacaville	Fire	\$215,121	\$67,671
32.	Fire Chief	Fairfield	Fire Management	\$213,990	\$91,316
33.	Public Defender	Solano County	Public Defender Department	\$212,684	\$32,766
34.	Fire Captain	Vacaville	Fire	\$212,096	\$68,150
35.	Police Officer	Vallejo	Police	\$212,062	\$74,074
36.	Assistant County Administrator	Solano County	County Administrator's Office	\$211,924	\$31,465
37.	Deputy Fire Chief 5%	Fairfield	Fire Management	\$211,554	\$87,245
38.	Fire Battalion Chief	Vacaville	Fire	\$210,136	\$74,568
39.	Director Of Pw	Vacaville	Public Works	\$208,790	\$38,924
40.	Police Chief	Fairfield	Police - Management	\$208,557	\$78,201
41.	Battalion Chief B/A 2.5%	Fairfield	Fire Management	\$206,997	\$83,952
42.	Psychiatrist	Solano County	Health & Social Services Department	\$206,707	\$26,500
43.	Chief Of Police	Vacaville	Police	\$204,448	\$85,436
44.	General Manager	Solano Irrigation District	General Manager	\$204,258	\$24,476
45.	Deputy Fire Chief 5%	Fairfield	Fire Management	\$204,115	\$96,240
46.	Director Of Resources Management	Solano County	Resource Management	\$203,974	\$30,308
47.	City Manager	Fairfield	Cm-City Manager's Office	\$203,920	\$78,458
48.	Police Lieutenant	Vallejo	Police	\$201,994	\$98,387
49.	Psychiatrist (Board Cert)	Solano County	Health & Social Services Department	\$201,763	\$28,678
50.	Police Sergeant	Vallejo	Police	\$200,103	\$78,641

51.	Z-Temp/Part-Time (Nonmanual)	Vallejo	Police	\$199,179	\$17,028
52.	Fire Captain	Vacaville	Fire	\$198,951	\$68,215
53.	Clinic Physician (Board Cert)	Solano County	Health & Social Services Department	\$198,754	\$26,801
54.	Fire Captain	Vacaville	Fire	\$198,516	\$68,137
55.	Police Officer	Vallejo	Police	\$197,889	\$75,829
56.	Director Of Utilities	Vacaville	Utilities	\$197,523	\$55,009
57.	Psychiatrist (Board Cert)	Solano County	Health & Social Services Department	\$197,286	\$26,915
58.	Fire Battalion Chief	Vacaville	Fire	\$197,273	\$72,097
59.	General Manager	Solano County Water Agency	Engineering	\$197,248	\$53,800
60.	Police Officer	Vallejo	Police	\$196,554	\$58,399
61.	Sta Executive Director	Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$195,715	\$66,959
62.	Director Of Finance	Vacaville	Administrative Services	\$194,488	\$60,808
63.	Judge, Superior Court	Solano County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$193,887	\$3,587
64.	Police Captain	Vallejo	Police	\$193,623	\$96,738
65.	Fire Captain 56.3	Vallejo	Fire	\$193,121	\$81,332
66.	Police Sergeant	Vallejo	Police	\$192,877	\$75,836
67.	Fire Captain	Vacaville	Fire	\$192,870	\$70,042
68.	Battalion/Div. Chief - 56.3	Vallejo	Fire	\$192,789	\$89,477
69.	Director Of Public Works	Fairfield	Pw-Administration	\$192,753	\$67,818
70.	Fire Captain B/A 2.5%	Fairfield	Fire Management	\$192,592	\$70,840
71.	Clinic Physician Supervisor	Solano County	Health & Social Services Department	\$191,948	\$26,666
72.	Fire Captain	Vacaville	Fire	\$190,943	\$67,535
73.	Fire Captain B/A 2.5%	Fairfield	Fire Management	\$190,565	\$72,313
74.	Fire Captain A/A 5%	Fairfield	Fire Management	\$190,424	\$73,295
75.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$188,937	\$62,270
76.	Police Sergeant	Vacaville	Police	\$188,791	\$68,903

77.	Judge, Superior Court	Solano County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$188,761	\$14,723
78.	Assistant General Manager	Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Administration	\$188,750	\$89,755
79.	Police Sergeant (Ba)	Fairfield	Police Sergeants	\$188,280	\$75,454
80.	Fire Captain	Vacaville	Fire	\$187,928	\$70,438
81.	Police Captain	Fairfield	Police - Management	\$187,614	\$91,485
82.	Police Sergeant	Vallejo	Police	\$187,543	\$72,427
83.	Fire Captain A/A 5%	Fairfield	Fire Management	\$187,402	\$70,738
84.	Fire Captain	Vacaville	Fire	\$186,843	\$69,197
85.	Police Captain	Vacaville	Police	\$186,676	\$79,288
86.	Chief Deputy Public Defender	Solano County	Public Defender Department	\$186,439	\$27,179
87.	Psychiatrist	Solano County	Health & Social Services Department	\$186,120	\$29,426
88.	Fire Captain 56.3	Vallejo	Fire	\$186,020	\$65,061
89.	Police Sergeant (Ba)	Fairfield	Police Sergeants	\$185,756	\$76,760
90.	Chief Deputy Public Defender	Solano County	Public Defender Department	\$185,732	\$22,688
91.	Battalion Chief B/A 5%	Fairfield	Fire Management	\$185,730	\$85,436
92.	Director Of Human Resources	Solano County	Human Resources Department	\$185,710	\$27,183
93.	Police Lieutenant	Fairfield	Police - Management	\$185,691	\$81,891
94.	Police Sergeant (Ba)	Fairfield	Police Sergeants	\$185,592	\$75,683
95.	Fire Captain 56.3	Vallejo	Fire	\$184,891	\$70,640
96.	Fire Captain A/A 2.5%	Fairfield	Fire Management	\$184,582	\$69,500
97.	Psychiatrist (Board Cert)	Solano County	Health & Social Services Department	\$184,316	\$22,704
98.	Police Lieutenant	Vacaville	Police	\$184,144	\$72,760
99.	Senior Environmental Engineer	Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Engineering	\$183,994	\$54,055
100.	Police Sergeant	Vacaville	Police	\$183,951	\$63,735